KOMMAHUA MC IPymn

)

MC-TPYIMN

HanMmeHoBaHue

amepukaHka) BP/BP 1Y 10
amepukaHka) BP/BP 1Y 15
amepukaHka) BP/BP 1Y 20
amepukaHka) BP/BP 1Y 25
amepukaHka) BP/BP 1Y 32

)

)

)

KoHyCHOe coeinHeHune
KoHyCHOe coeiHeHune
KOoHyCHOe coeinHeHune
KoHyCHOe coeiuHeHune
KoHyCHOe coenHeHne
KoHycHoe coefuHeHne
KoHyCHOe coefnHeHne
KoHyCHOe coeiHeHune

amepukaHka) BP/BP 1Y 40
amepukaHka) BP/BP 1Y 50
amepukaHka) BP/BP 1Y 65

o~~~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~

MeTannonpokart °* METaﬂJ'IOOGpaGOTKa * COHABUY-NaHeJIn

LUeHa (wT)

4378
38882
4508
426
697#
8178
13282
32778

OO0 TA «MC IrPYI»
Appec: 127549, Mocksa, yn. MNpuwsnHa, 4. 8 K. 1
WHH/KIMM: 5038127083 / 503801001

Ten: +7 495 212-19-06
email: info@ms-gp.ru

CanT: ms-gp.ru
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